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Bruce Davidson IAJRC Lending Library Book Sale - May 2012 revision
Note: If paying by check, please make out to Randy Stehle.  Thanks!

Author(s) Title Year and pub. Condition/Price
I. JAZZ BOOKS - THE BROAD VIEW (ANALYSIS, COMPARISON, HISTORY, REFERENCE) 

Gunther Schuller The Swing Era: The Development of Jazz 1930-1945 1989; Oxford University 
Press

Excellent Plus/ $15

Will Friedwald Stardust Melodies: A biography of Twelve of America's 
Most Popular Songs

2002; Pantheon Books Like new/ $12

"Mezz" Mezzrow and 
Bernard Wolfe

Really the Blues 1946; Randon House Excellent Minus; slightly 
yellowed/ $15

John Gennari Blowin' Hot and Cool: Jazz and Its Critics 2006; University of Chicago 
Press

Excellent Plus/ $15

Eddie Condon and 
Thomas Sugrue

We Called It Music: A Generation of Jazz 1947; Henry Holt & Co. Good Plus; DJ tattered/ $8

Frank Tirro Jazz: A History - 2nd Edition 1993; W.W. Norton & Co. Excellent Plus/ $20
Ted Gioia West Coast Jazz: Modern Jazz in California - 1945-

1960
1992; Oxford University 
Press

Excellent Plus/ $12

Ted Fox Showtime at the Apollo: 50 Years of Great 
Entertainment from Harlem's World-Famous Theatre

1983; Holt, Rinehart, and 
Winston

Like new/ $12

Whitney Balliet Goodbyes and Other Messages: A Journal of Jazz 
1981-1990

1991; Oxford University 
Press

Like new/ $10

Whitney Balliet Night Creature: A Journal of Jazz 1975-1980 1981; Oxford University 
Press

Excellent Plus/ $8

Whitney Balliet Dinosaurs in the Morning: 41 Pieces on Jazz 1962; Lippincott Very good; DJ a little tattered/ 
$10

Whitney Balliett The Sound of Surprise 1959; Dutton Like new/ $15
Whitney Balliett Such Sweet Thunder: 49 Pieces on Jazz 1966; Bobbs-Merrill Excellent/ $10
George T. Simon Simon Says: The Sights and Sounds of the Swing Era - 

1935-1955
1971; Arlington House Excellent; DJ tattered/ $15

Keith Shadwick The Illustrated Story of Jazz 1991; Crescent Books Excellent/ $15
Al Rose & Edmond 
Souchon

New Orleans Jazz: A Family Album 1967; Louisiana State 
University Press

Excellent; DJ tattered/ $20

Dan Morgenstern and 
Ole Brask

Jazz People 1976; Harry N. Abrams Like new/ $30
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Krin Gabbard Hotter Than That: The Trumpet, Jazz, and American 
Culture

2008; Faber and Faber New/ $6

Frank Tirro Jazz: A History - Original Edition 1977; W.W. Norton Co. Excellent; DJ slightly worn/ $15

Michael G. Corenthal The Illustrated History of Wisconsin Music: 1840 to 
1990

1991; MCG Publications Like new (paperback)/ $15

Albert McCarthy Big Band Jazz 1974; Putnam Excellent Minus/ $10
Duncan Schiedt The Jazz State of Indiana (inscribed by Mr. Schiedt) 1977; Duncan Schiedt Excellent Minus (paperback)/ 

$12
John Hammond John Hammond on Record: An Autobiography 1977; Ridge Press Nearly new/ $15
Leonard Feather The Jazz Years: Earwitness to an Era 1987; Da Capo Press New/ $8
Albert McCarthy The Dance Band Era: The Dancing Decades from 

Ragtime to Swing
1971; Chilton Book Co. Excellent Plus/ $10

Gary Giddins Rhythm-A-Ning: Jazz Tradition and Innovation in the 
80's

1985; Oxford University 
Press

Like new/ $15

Chris Goddard Jazz Away from Home 1979; Paddington Press Excellent/ $10
Robert Gordon Jazz West Coast: the Los Angeles Jazz Scene of the 

1950s
1967?; Quartet Books Like New/ $18

Burt Goldblatt Newport Jazz Festival: the Illustrated History 1977; Dial Press Excellent Plus/ $75
Nat Hentoff At the Jazz Band Ball: Sixty Years on the Jazz Scene 2010; University of 

California Press
Like new/ $15

Nat Hentoff and Albert 
McCarthy

Jazz: New Perspectives on the History of Jazz by 
Twelve of the World's Foremost Jazz Critics and 
Scholars

1959; Rinehart & Co. Very good plus/ $8

Nat Hentoff and Albert 
McCarthy

Jazz: New Perspectives on the History of Jazz by 
Twelve of the World's Foremost Jazz Critics and 
Scholars

1974; Da Capo Press Excellent (no DJ)/ $6

Nat Hentoff Jazz Is 1976; Ridge Press/ 
Random House

Like New/ $6

Nat Hentoff The Jazz Life 1961; Dial Press Very good plus/ $6
Esquire Editors Esquire's World of Jazz - revised and updated 1975; Thomas Crowell Excellent; DJ somewhat 

tattered/ $15
Esquire Editors Esquire's World of Jazz 1962; Grosset & Dunlap Excellent; DJ somewhat 

tattered/ $12
Whitney Balliett New York Notes: A Journal of Jazz in the Seventies 1976; Houghton Mifflin Co. Like new/ $10
Marshall Stearns The Story of Jazz 1956; Oxford University 

Press
Very good to Excellent minus/ 
$6

Page 2



Sheet1

Robert Dixon and John 
Godrich

Recording the Blues 1970; Stein and Day Very good; cover a little worn/ 
$8

Scott Yanow Swing: Great Musicians - Influential Groups 2000; Miller Freeman 
Books

Paperback; Like New/ $6

Ian Carr, Digby 
Fairweather, and Brian 
Priestley

Jazz: The Rought Guide - the essential companion to 
artists and albums

1995; Rough Guides, Ltd. Paperback; Very Good Plus/ $5

Ian Carr, Digby 
Fairweather, and Brian 
Priestley

Jazz: The Essential Companion 1987; Prentiss Hall Press Almost new/ $10

Ross Russell Jazz Style in Kansas City and the Southwest 1973; University of 
California Press

Paperback; Excellent/ $6

Sarah Searight New Orleans 1973; Stein and Day Very good plus; DJ a little 
tattered/ $5

Frank Driggs and Chuck 
Haddix

Kansas City Jazz: From Ragtime to Bebop - a History 2005; Oxford University 
Press

Like new/ $10

Tom Scanlan The Joy of Jazz: Swing Era 1935-1947 1996; Fulcrum Publishingq Paperback; Like New/ $5

Jack Schiffman Harlem Heyday 1984; Prometheus Books Excellent minus/ $10
Alec Wilder American Popular Song: The Great Innovators 1900-

1950
1972; Oxford University 
Press

Excellent (no DJ)/ $

Martin Williams Jazz Heritage 1985; Oxford University 
Press

Very good/ $5

Martin Williams Jazz in Its Time 1989; Oxford University 
Press

Excellent/ $6

Martin Williams Jazz Changes 1992; Oxford University 
Press

Excellent/ $6

Martin Williams Jazz Masters in Transition: 1957-1969 1970; Da Capo (reprint) Paperback; Very Good Plus/ $5

Joachim-Ernst Berendt Jazz: A Photo History 1978; Schirmer Excellent plus; DJ a little worn/ 
$15

II. JAZZ BOOKS - THE STYLISTS

A. COLLECTIONS (MULTIPLE STYLISTS)
Daphne Duval Harrison Black Pearls: Blues Queens of the 1920s 1988; Rutgers University 

Press
New/ $15
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Richard Hadlock Jazz Masters of the 20s 1965; Macmillan Co. Excellent/ $10
Richard Hadlock Jazz Masters of the 20s 1986; Da Capo Press Like new (no DJ)/ $12
Rex Stewart Jazz Masters of the 30s 1973; Macmillan Co. Excellent/ $10
Martin Williams Jazz Masters in Transition: 1957-69 1970; Macmillan Co. Excellent/ $10
Donald Bogle Brown Sugar: Eighty Years of America's Black Female 

Superstars
1980; Harmony Books Like New/ $12

Robert L. Doerschuk 88: The Giants of Jazz Piano - with bonus CD 2001; Backbeat Books New/ $20
Whitney Balliett Jelly Roll, Jabbo, & Fats: 19 Portraits in Jazz 1983; Oxford University 

Press
Like New/ $12

Whitney Balliett American Musicians: 56 Portraits in Jazz 1986; Oxford University 
Press

Paperback; Excellent/ $8

Stanley Dance The World of Swing 1974; Charles Scribner's 
Sons

Excellent Minus; DJ slightly 
tattered/ $12

Whitney Balliett American Singers: 27 Portraits in Song 1988; Oxford University 
Press

Paperback: Excellent Plus/ $8

Whitney Balliett American Singers: Ray Charles, Tony Bennett, etc. 1979; Oxford University 
Press

Like new/ $10

Whitney Balliett Alec Wilder & His Friends: The Words and Sounds of 
Marian McPartland, Mabel Mercer, and Seven Others

1974; Houghton Mifflin Co. Excellent/ $10

Whitney Balliett Improvising; Sixteen Jazz Musicians and Their Art 1977; Oxford Excellent/ $10
Whitney Balliett Barney, Bradley, and Max: 16 Portraits in Jazz 1989; Oxford University 

Press
Like New/ $12

Will Friedwald Jazz Singing: America's Great Voices from Bessie 
Smith to Bebop and Beyond

1990; Charles Scribner's 
Sons

Excellent/ $12

Gene Lees Waiting for Dizzy 1991; Oxford University 
Press

Like New/ $8

George T. Simon and 
Friends

The Best of the Music Makers: Most popular 
performers of the last 50 years

1979; Doubleday & Co. Excellent/ $10

Max Kaminsky Max Kaminsky: My Life in Jazz (anecdotes of jazzers) 1963; Harper & Row Excellent/ $10

Maurice J. Summerfield The Jazz Guitar: Its Evolution and Its Players 1978; Ashley Mark 
Publishing Co.

Excellent Plus (paperback)/ $11

Leslie Gourse Louis' Children: American Jazz Singers 1984; Quill Excellent (paperback)/ $10
Scott Yanow Trumpet Kings: The Players Who Shaped the Sound of 

Jazz Trumpet
2001; Backbeat Books Paperback; Like new/ $8

Page 4



Sheet1

Henry Martin and Keith 
Waters

Jazz: The First 100 Years (with audio primer CD) 2006; Thomson Schirmer Paperback; like new/ $40

D. Antoinette Handy Black Women in American Bands and Orchestras (first 
edition)

1981; Scarecrow Press Like new (no DJ)/ $25

Art Hodes and Chadwick 
Hansen

Selections from the Gutter: Portraits from the Jazz 
Record

1977; University of 
California Press

Excellent/ $30

Len Lyons The Great Jazz Pianists: Speaking of Their Lives and 
Music

1983; Quill Paperback; Excellent/ $8

Nat Shapiro and Nat 
Hentoff

The Jazz Makers 1957; Rinehart & Company Very good; DJ a little tattered/ 
$8

Nat Shapiro and Nat 
Hentoff

Hear Me Talkin' to Ya: The Story of Jazz by the Men 
Who Made It

1955; Rinehart & Company Very good; DJ a little tattered/ 
$15

W. Royal Stokes Swing Era New York: The Jazz Photographs of Charles 
Peterson

1994; Temple University 
Press

Like new/ $10

B. INDIVIDUAL STYLISTS

John Flower Moonlight Serenade: a Bio-discography of the Glenn 
Miller Civilian Band

1972: Arlington House Excellent Minus/ $20

Lawrence Gushee Pioneers of Jazz: The Story of the Creole Band 2005: Oxford University 
Press

New/ $15

Gary Giddins Bing Crosby: A Pocketful of Dreams - The Early Years 
1903-1940

2001: Little, Brown & Co. Excellent/ $15

Stanley Dance The World of Earl Hines 1977; Charles Scribners 
Sons

Excellent/ $12

James Gavin Stormy Weather: The Life of Lena Horne 2009; Atria Books Like New/ $15
Donald Clarke Wishing on the Moon: The Life and Times of Billie 

Holiday
1994: Viking Like New/ $12

Cab Calloway and Bryant 
Rollins

Of Minnie the Moocher & Me 1976; Thomas W. Crowell 
Co.

Excellent; DJ a bit tattered/ $8

Reid Badger A Life in Ragtime: A Biography of James Reese 
Europe

1995; Oxford University 
Press

Like New/ $12

Stuart Nicholson Ella Fitzgerald: A Biography of the First Lady of Jazz 1993; Charles Scribner's 
Sons

Excellent Plus/ $12

John Chilton The Song of the Hawk: The Life and Recordings of 
Coleman Hawkins

1990; Quartet Books Excellent Minus/$10
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Lionel Hampton and 
James Haskins

Hamp: An Autobiography 1989; Warner Books Excellent Plus/ $10

Stanley Dance The World of Count Basie 1980; Charles Scribner's 
Sons

Excellent/ $10

Ross Firestone Swing, Swing, Swing; The Life and Times of Benny 
Goodman

1993; W.W. Norton and Co. Excellent Plus/ $12

Leslie Gourse Sassy: The Life of Sarah Vaughan 1993; Da Capo Press Paperback; Excellent/ $8
Duke Ellington Music Is My Mistress 1973; Doubleday and Co. Very Good; Corners rounded/ 

$10
Maurice Waller and 
Anthony Calabrese

Fats Waller 1977; Schirmer Books Excellent Plus/ $10

Charlie Barnet and 
Stanley Dance

Those Swinging Years: The Autobiography of Charlie 
Barnet

1984; Louisiana State 
University Press

Excellent/ $12

James Lincoln Collier Benny Goodman and the Swing Era 1989; Oxford University 
Press

Excellent/ $10

Ian Carr Miles Davis: A Critical Biography 1984; Quartet Books Excellent/ $10
Frank C. Taylor and 
Gerald Cook

Alberta: A Celebration in Blues 1987; McGraw-Hill Book 
Co.

Excellent/ $10

Miles Davis and Quincy 
Troupe

Miles: The Autobiography 1989; Simon and Schuster Like New/ $12

John Chilton Roy Eldridge: Little Jazz Giant 2002; Continuum Excellent Plus/ $12
Lillian Arganian Stan Kenton: The Man and His Music 1989; Artistry Press Paperback; Like new/ $12
James Lincoln Collier Duke Ellington 1987; Oxford University 

Press
Like New/ $12

W.C. Handy Father of the Blues: The Autobiography of W.C. Handy 1957; Sidgwick and 
Jackson

Excellent Minus/ $12

Dizzy Gillespie and Al 
Fraser

to Be or not to Bop: Memoirs - Dizzy Gillespie 1979; Doubleday & Co. Excellent; $12

Stanley Baron Benny: King of Swing (largely pictorial) 1979; William Morrow Excellent; $15
Jan Scobey He Rambled!: 'til Cancer Cut Him Down (Bob Scobey) 1976; Pal Publishing Excellent; $15

Lew Irwin Sinatra: The Pictorial Biography 1995; Courage Books Excellent Plus/ $15
Bruce Crowther Gene Krupa: Jazz Life & Times 1987; Spellmont/Universe Excellent Plus/ $12
Jim Goggin Turk Murphy: Just for the Record 1982; San Francisco 

Traditional Jazz Foundation
Excellent/ $12
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Milt Hinton & David G. 
Berger

Bass Line: The Stories and Photographs of Milt Hinton 
(Autographed by Hinton!)

1988; Temple University 
Press

Excellent/ $50

Peter J. Levinson Tommy Dorsey: Livin' in a Great Big Way 2005; Da Capo Press New/ $10
Chris Albertson Bessie (Original Edition) 1972; Stein & Day Excellent Minus/ $15
John Chilton Sidney Bechet: the Wizard of Jazz 1987; Oxford University 

Press
New Minus/ $20

James Lincoln Collier Louis Armstrong: an American Genius 1983; Oxford University 
Press

Excellent Plus/ $10

Ralph Berton Remembering Bix: a Memoir of the Jazz Age 1974; Harper & Row Excellent; DJ a bit tattered/ $10

Charles Delaunay Django Reinhardt 1981; Da Capo Press Like New/ $20
Spike Hughes Second Movement: Continuing the Autobiography of 

Spike Hughes
1951; Museum Press Ltd. Excellent Minus; slightly 

yellowed/ $15
Robert Hilbert Pee Wee Russell: the Life of a Jazzman 1993; Oxford University 

Press
Like New/ $10

Thomas A. DeLong Pops: Paul Whiteman, King of Jazz 1983; Century Publishers Excellent Plus/ $12
Jack Chambers Milestones 1: The Music and Times of Miles Davis to 

1960
1983; University of Toronto 
Press

Excellent Plus/ $20

Jack Chambers Milestones 2: The Music and Times of Miles Davis 
Since 1960

1985; University of Toronto 
Press

Excellent/ $15

Samuel Charters Jelly Roll Morton's Last Night at the Jungle Inn: an 
Imaginary Memoir

1984; Marion Boyars Like New/ $15

Tom Bethell George Lewis: a Jazzman from New Orleans 1977; University of 
California Press

Excellent Plus/ $25

Will Friedwald Sinatra! The Song Is You; A Singer's Art 1995; Scribner Excellent; DJ slightly soiled/ $12

Bud Freeman and Robert 
Wolf

Crazeology: The Autobiography of a Chicago Jazzman 1989; University of Illinois 
Press

Like new/ $50

Art Hodes and Chadwick 
Hansen

Hot Man: The Life of Art Hodes 1992; University of Illinois 
Press

Like new/ $10

Graeme Bell Graeme Bell: Australian Jazzman - His Autobiography 1988; Child and Assoc. Excellent; DJ a little tattered/ 
$25

John Chilton Let the Good Times Roll: The Story of Louis Jordan & 
His Music

1994; University of 
Michigan Press

Like new/ $15

Hoagy Carmichael and 
Stephen Longstreet

Sometimes I Wonder 1965; Farrar, Straus, and 
Giroux

Very good plus/ $30
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Red Callender and Elaine 
Cohen

Unfinished Dream: The Musical World of Red 
Callender

1985; Quartet Books Excellent minus/ $15

Pearl Bailey The Raw Pearl 1968; Harcourt, Brace, & 
World

Very Good; DJ a little tattered/ 
$8

John Chilton The Song of the Hawk: The Life and Recordings of 
Coleman Hawkins

1990; University of 
Michigan Press

Like New/ $20

Joe Darensbourg and 
Peter Vacher

Jazz Odyssey: The Autobiography of Joe Darensbourg 1988; Louisiana State 
University Press

Excellent/ $10

Robert Dupuis Bunny Berigan: Elusive Legend of Jazz 1993; Louisiana State 
University Press

Excellent plus/ $17.50

Mercer Ellington and 
Stanley Dance

Duke Ellington in Person 1978; Hutchinson of 
London

Very good plus/ $6

Pops Foster and Tom 
Stoddard

The Autobiography of Pops Foster - New Orleans 
Jazzman

1971; University of 
California Press

Excellent/ $20

David Hajdu Lush Life: A Biography of Billy Strayhorn 1996; Farrar, Straus, and 
Giroux

Like new/ $8

John Edward Hasse Beyond Category: The Life and Genius of Duke 
Ellington

1993; Simon and Schuster Like new/ $10

Max Jones & John 
Chilton

Louis: The Louis Armstrong Story 1971; Little, Brown, and 
Company

Very good; DJ a little tattered/ 
$5

Drew Page Drew's Blues: A Sideman's Life with the Big Bands 1980; Louisiana State 
University Press

Excellent/ $15

Hugues Panassie Louis Armstrong 1971; Scribner's Sons Excellent/ $10
Al Rose Eubie Blake 1979; Schirmer Books Excellent; DJ a little tattered/ $5

James D. Shacter Piano Man: The Story of Ralph Sutton 1975; Jaynar Press Excellent/ $8
Bobby Short Black and White Baby 1971; Dodd, Mead Excellent/ $10
Willie the Lion Smith and 
George Hoefer

Music on My Mind: The Memoirs of an American 
Pianist

1964; Doubleday Excellent minus/ $20

J.C. Thomas Chasin' the Trane: The Music and Mystique of John 
Coltrane

1975; Doubleday Excellent/ $12

Pee Wee Erwin and 
Warren W. Vache

this Horn For Hire: The Life and Career of Pee Wee 
Erwin

1987; Scarecrow Press Excellent/ $20

Rudy Vallee Let the Chips Fall: Unrestrained reminiscences through 
half a century of sweet and sour relationships…..

1975; Stackpole Books Excellent; DJ a little tattered/ 
$15
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Joel Vance Fats Waller: His Life and Times 1977; Contemporary Books Excellent/ $8

Bob Wilber and Derek 
Webster

Music Was Not Enough 1988; Oxford University 
Press

Excellent/ $15

Barry Singer Black and Blue: The Life and Lyrics of Andy Razaf 1992; Schirmer Books Excellent Plus/ $6

C. BIO-DISCOGRAPHIES (INCLUDE SOME BIOGRAPHICAL AND/OR HISTORICAL TEXT AND PHOTOGRAPHS) 

1. MULTIPLE STYLISTS

2. SINGLE STYLISTS 

Robert Hilbert and David 
Niven

Pee Wee Speaks: A Discography of Pee Wee Russell 1992; Scarecrow Press Excellent/ $20

D. Russell Connor and 
Warren W. Hicks

B G on the Record 1970; Arlington House Very Good; some binding wear/ 
$10

Robert Hilbert James P. Johnson: A Case of Mistaken Identity 1986; Scarecrow Press Excedllent Plus/ $30
Manfred Selchow Profoundly Blue: A Bio-Discographical Scrapbook on 

Edmond Hall
1988; Manfred Selchow Like New/ $60

Andy Kirk and Amy Lee Twent;y Years on Wheels 1989; University of 
Michigan Press

Like New/ $12

Richard M. Sudhalter and 
Philip R. Evans with 
William Dean-Myatt

Bix - Man and Legend 1974; Quartet Books Paperback; Very Good/ $15

Buck Clayton and Nancy 
Miller Elliott

Buck Clayton's Jazz World 1987; Oxford University 
Press

Excellent Plus/ $15

Derek Coller Jess Stacy: The Quiet Man of Jazz 1997; Jazzology Press Oversize paperback; excellent 
minus/ $25

Adolphus 'Doc' 
Cheatham

I Guess I'll Get the Papers and Go Home 1998; Cassell Paperback; Almost New/ $6

III. GENERAL REFERENCES AND MISCELLANY: Jazz, catalogs, recording, radio broadcasting

Roland Gelatt The Fabulous Phonograph: From Edison to Stereo 1965; Appleton-Century Revised Edition; Fine; some 
stains/ $15

IV. THE RECORDS - General discographies; record label studies and listings; radio broadcast listings 
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A.GENERAL DISCOGRAPHIES 

Helge Thygesen, Mark 
Berresford, and Russ 
Shor

Black Swan: The Record Label of the Harlem 
Renaissance

1996; VJM Publications Excellent Plus/ $45

Brian Rust The American Dance Band Discography - 1917-1942: 2 
volumes

1975; Arlington House Books excellent minus; DJs 
somewhat tattered/ $60

Tom Lord The Jazz Discography - 26 Volumes 1992-2001; Lord Music 
Reference

Paperbacks; like new/ $200

Roger D. Kinkle The Complete Encyclopedia of Popular Music and Jazz 
1900-1950 - 3 volumes

1974; Arlington House Excellent Minus; DJs slightly 
tattered and yellowed/ $30

Max Harrison, Charles 
Fox, and Eric Thacker

The Essential Jazz Records: Volume One - Ragtime to 
Swing

1984; Da Capo Press Paperback; Excellent/ $10

Brian Rust British Dance Bands 1912-1939 1973; Storyville Excellent/ $70
R.M.W. Dixon and J. 
Godrich

Blues and Gospel Records 1902 to 1942 No publisher's imprint or 
publication date

Good; some markings; $35

Charles Delaunay New Hot Discography: The Standard Directory of 
Recorded Jazz

1948; Criterion Like New/ $15

Richard S. Sears V-Discs: a History and Discography 1980; Greenwood Press Excellent Minus; one corner of 
cover discolored/ $100

Brian Rust The American Record Label Book: From the 19th 
Century Through 1942

1978; Arlington House Book excellent; DJ slightly 
tattered/ $25

Charles Delaunay Hot Discography 1938; Commodore Record 
Company

Book very good plus; plain 
cardboard dust cover/ $15

Dr. Klaus Stratemann Duke Ellington: Day by Day and Film by Film (more of 
a filmography)

1992; Jazzmedia Very good plus; DJ a little worn/ 
$100

Page 10


